FAMEG

bar stool

Hips

Product code: BSTM-1802/1

535 Design: Pawlak & Stawarski
1020
530
POSITION
Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m?)

OPTION A:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

1020

535

530

760

%S

1,3/2

2,34/2

550x510x1190

0,338
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