
bar stool

Hips

Product code: BSTM-1802/1

Design: Pawlak & Stawarski

POSITION	VALUE OPTION A
Wood (type)	beech
Total height (mm)	1020
Total depth (mm)	535
Total width (mm)	530
Seat height (mm)	760
Net weight (kg)	9,3
Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m	1,3/2
Leather consumption (m² / pcs)	2,34/2
Quantity per carton box	1
Dimensions of the carton box	550x510x1190
Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,338

Fameg Sp. z o. o. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko
phone: **+48 44 682 11 10**, e-mail: **sekretariat@fameg.pl**
<http://www.fameg.pl/>

date of the version: **2026-04-09**